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Models 14 (new run), 26, 27, 206

MODEL 14 (New Run): New run of Model 14

identical with Model 14 as described in

Service Bulletin No. 320, except for dial and cabinet design. New parts for

the new run of Model 14 are listed below:

Name

Cabinet
Dial Scale
Dial Pointer
Knob

Tuning Condenser

Part No.

10462A
27-5559
27-4891
27-4815-01
31-2431

Sets with these changes are identified as Run 2.

MODEL 26: Model 26 is identical with Model 10 as described in Service Bulletin No. 320,

except for cabinet and dial design.

Name

Cabinet
Dial Scale

Dial Pointer

Knob

Tuning Condenser

New parts for Model 26 are listed below:

Part No.

103T4A
27-5565
27-4891
27-4815-01
31-2427

MODEL 2T7: Model 27 is identical with Model 12 as described in Service Bulletin No. 320,

except for cabinet and dial design.

Name

Cabinet

Cabinet Back

Knob

Tuning Condenser

New parts for Model 27 are listed below:

Part No.

10451B

27-9564
27-4899
31-2436

MODEL 206: Model 206 is identical with Model 201 as described in Service Bulletin No.322,

except for cabinet and dial design.

Name

Cabinet
Dial Scale

Dial Pointer

Knob

Tuning Condenser

New parts for Model 206 are listed below:

Part No.

10462A
27-5565
27-4891
27-4815-01
31-2427

Tuning Condenser changes shown above do not involve any electrical change, but are

mechanical changes only to allow different type

pointer.

mounting, and to accommodate new dial



